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10 Enhancement of Tetrahedral Chromium (Cr<sup>4+</sup>) Concentration for High-Gain in
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High color rendering index of 94 in white LEDs employing novel CaAlSiN<sub>3</sub>:
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15 Design of Optical Transmitter Module for O-band Silicon Photonic Engine. , 2020, , . 0

16 Long-Term Thermal Stability of Single-Mode VCSEL Under 96-Gbit/s OFDM Transmission. IEEE Journal of
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17 New Scheme of Mode-Locked Laser by Broadband Cr-Doped Fiber and Graphene. , 2019, , . 0

18 An advanced laser headlight module employing highly reliable glass phosphor. Optics Express, 2019, 27,
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27, A1481. 3.4 21

20 VCSEL with bi-layer oxidized aperture enables 140-Gbit/s OFDM Transmission over 100-m-long OM5 MMF.
, 2019, , . 7

21 Higher-Gain Broadband Single-Mode Chromium-Doped Fiber Amplifiers by Tetrahedral-Chromium
Enhancement. , 2019, , . 4

22 Filtering of Mixed Data Streams with Orthogonal Polarization up to 50 Gbps in Micro-Ring/Bus
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23 White-Lighting Communication With a Lu3Al5O12:Ce3+/CaAlSiN 3:Eu2+ Glass Covered 450-nm InGaN
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24 Influence of Graphene layers on Tunable Range and Pulsewidth in Mode-Locked Lasers. , 2018, , . 0

25 Gain Enhancement of Broadband Single-Mode Cr-Doped Fibers Employing Thermal Annealing. , 2018, , . 0

26 Investigation of High-Yield Microlens for Laser Coupling to Polarization Maintaining Fibers. , 2018, , . 0

27 50 Gb/s Error-Free Data Transmission Using a NRZ-OOK Modulated 850 nm VCSEL. , 2018, , . 5
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High-Temperature Insensitivity of 50-Gb/s 16-QAM-DMT Transmission by Using the
Temperature-Compensated Vertical-Cavity Surface-Emitting Lasers. Journal of Lightwave Technology,
2018, 36, 3332-3343.

4.6 9

29 New Scheme of Microlens for High-Yield Laser Coupling to PMF by Calibrated Glass Coating. IEEE
Photonics Technology Letters, 2018, 30, 1075-1078. 2.5 4

30 Single-mode VCSEL for pre-emphasis PAM-4 transmission up to 64â€‰â€‰Gbit/s over 100â€“300â€‰â€‰m in OM4 MMF.
Photonics Research, 2018, 6, 666. 7.0 32

31 Optimization of stacking graphene layers as a saturable absorber for mode-locked lasers. , 2018, , . 0

32 High Electromagnetic Shielding of Plastic Transceiver Packaging Using Dispersed Multiwall Carbon
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33 The quality study of recycled glass phosphor waste for LED. , 2017, , . 0

34 Efficient Heat Dissipation of Uncooled 400-Gbps (16Ã—25-Gbps) Optical Transceiver Employing Multimode
VCSEL and PD Arrays. Scientific Reports, 2017, 7, 46608. 3.3 13

35 Multi-Mode VCSEL Chip with High-Indium-Density InGaAs/AlGaAs Quantum-Well Pairs for QAM-OFDM in
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36 Higher Gain of Single-Mode Cr-Doped Fibers Employing Optimized Molten-Zone Growth. Journal of
Lightwave Technology, 2017, 35, 4930-4936. 4.6 15
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37 Modal Linewidth Dependent Transmission Performance of 850-nm VCSELs With Encoding PAM-4 Over
100-m MMF. IEEE Journal of Quantum Electronics, 2017, 53, 1-8. 1.9 18

38 Packaging high-coupling lasers to polarization maintaining fibers employing visual alignment. , 2017, , . 0

39 Comparison of single-/few-/multi-mode 850 nm VCSELs for optical OFDM transmission. Optics Express,
2017, 25, 16347. 3.4 43

40 Micro-hyperboloid lensed fibers for efficient coupling from laser chips. Optics Express, 2017, 25,
24480. 3.4 11

41 New scheme of a highly-reliable glass-based color wheel for next-generation laser light engine.
Optical Materials Express, 2017, 7, 1029. 3.0 25

42 Few-mode VCSEL chip for 100-Gb/s transmission over 100â€‰â€‰m multimode fiber. Photonics Research, 2017, 5,
507. 7.0 33
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Michelson interferometers. , 2017, , . 1

44 Few-Mode 850-nm VCSEL Chip with Direct 16-QAM OFDM Encoding at 80-Gbit/s for 100-m OM4 MMF Link. ,
2017, , . 1

45 Higher Gain of Single-Mode Cr-Doped Crystalline Core Fibers by Online Controlling Molten Zone. ,
2017, , . 0

46 The dependence of graphene layer stacking on dynamic range and pulsewidth in mode-locked lasers. ,
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47 Micro-hyperboloid lensed optical fibers for laser chip coupling. , 2016, , . 2

48 Gain Enhancement of Single-Mode Cr-Doped Core Fibers by Online Growth System. IEEE Photonics
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49 An Oriented-Dependence-Microlens Visual Alignment and Packaging for Lasers Coupling to PMFs. IEEE
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51 Fiber gratings formed by self-assembled nanoparticles. , 2016, , . 0
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54 Blue and white light emitting high power density LED modules. , 2015, , . 0
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56 Packaging of phosphor-converted white light-emitting diodes for solid-state lighting. , 2015, , . 0
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59 A New Scheme of Oriented Hyperboloid Microlens for Passive Alignment Lasers to Polarization
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60 Investigation of Saturable and Reverse Saturable Absorptions for Graphene by Z-Scan Technique. IEEE
Photonics Technology Letters, 2015, 27, 1791-1794. 2.5 11
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62 Ce-doped Fibers with High Axial Resolution for Optical Coherence Tomography Applications. , 2015, , . 0

63 Fabrication and Characteristics of Ce-Doped Fiber for High-Resolution OCT Source. IEEE Photonics
Technology Letters, 2014, 26, 1499-1502. 2.5 16

64 Novel broadband glass phosphors for high CRI WLEDs. Optics Express, 2014, 22, A671. 3.4 74

65 Silica cladded Nd^3+:YAG single crystal core optical fiber and its submicron residual stress detection.
Optical Materials Express, 2014, 4, 656. 3.0 3

66 High-color rendering indices performance of glass based phosphor-converted white light-emitting
diodes for solid state lighting. , 2014, , . 0

67 Multiwavelength fiber lasers based on spatial mode beating for high resolution linear and angular
displacement sensing. , 2014, , . 1

68 High-thermal-stability white light-emitting-diodes employing broadband glass phosphor. , 2014, , . 1

69 Few-Mode Cr-Doped Fibers by Cladded High Index Glass for Broadband Fiber Amplifiers. IEEE Photonics
Technology Letters, 2014, 26, 587-590. 2.5 2

70 In-line high sensitivity tapered-fiber Mach-Zehnder interferometer for aerospace sensing applications. ,
2014, , . 0

71
Thermal-Stability Comparison of Glass- and Silicone-Based High-Power Phosphor-Converted
White-Light-Emitting Diodes Under Thermal Aging. IEEE Transactions on Device and Materials
Reliability, 2014, 14, 4-8.
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72 High-performance glass phosphor for white-light-emitting diodes via reduction of Si-Ce^3+:YAG
inter-diffusion. Optical Materials Express, 2014, 4, 121. 3.0 51
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73 Optical nonlinearities of CVD fabricated graphene by z-scan technique. , 2014, , . 0

74 Fiber torsion sensor with directional discrimination based on twist-induced circular birefringence in
unbalanced Mach-Zehnder interferometer. , 2014, , . 1
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Single-Mode Fibers. Journal of Lightwave Technology, 2013, 31, 1681-1686. 4.6 9

76 Direct near-field phase measurements of lensed fiber employing a single-mode fiber interferometer. ,
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77 Performance enhancement of high-temperature glass-based phosphor-converted white light-emitting
diodes employing SiO<sub>2</sub>. Proceedings of SPIE, 2013, , . 0.8 2

78 Fabrication of few-mode crystalline core fiber. , 2013, , . 0

79 Ultra-High Thermal-Stable Glass Phosphor Layer for Phosphor-Converted White Light-Emitting Diodes.
Journal of Display Technology, 2013, 9, 427-432. 1.2 76

80 Optical Model for Novel Glass-Based Phosphor-Converted White Light-Emitting Diodes. Journal of
Display Technology, 2013, 9, 441-446. 1.2 18

81 Characteristics and Applications of Tapered Fiber Optical Sensors for 1310 nm Wavelength. Japanese
Journal of Applied Physics, 2013, 52, 062503. 1.5 1

82 Fluorescence enhancement in broadband Cr-doped fibers fabricated by drawing tower. Optics Express,
2013, 21, 4790. 3.4 16

83 Simulation and Formulation of Output Performance of 1310-nm-Wavelength Tapered Fiber Optical
Sensor. Japanese Journal of Applied Physics, 2013, 52, 102501. 1.5 0

84 Few-Layer Graphene-Based Saturable Absorbers Employing Mica Dispersant for Fiber Lasers. IEEE
Photonics Technology Letters, 2013, 25, 633-636. 2.5 1

85 300-nm Broadband Chromium-Doped Fiber Amplifiers. , 2013, , . 2

86 Broadband Fluorescence Enhancement in Cr-doped Fibers. , 2013, , . 0

87 Few-Mode Cr-Doped Crystalline Core Fiber Cladded by High-Index Glass. , 2013, , . 2

88 High-temperature (350Â°C) glass phosphor layer for converted white light-emitting diodes. Proceedings
of SPIE, 2012, , . 0.8 0

89 Stable mode-locked fiber laser based on CVD fabricated graphene saturable absorber. Optics Express,
2012, 20, 2460. 3.4 174

90 Fabrication of Cr-doped fibers using powder-in-tube with redrawing technique. , 2012, , . 0
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phosphor-converted white-light-emitting diodes. , 2012, , . 0
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dispersant. , 2012, , . 0
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Different Nano-Dispersants. Journal of Lightwave Technology, 2012, 30, 3413-3419. 4.6 6

96 Concentration effect of dispersed-graphene based saturable absorber on stabilizing and shortening
mode-locked pulse. , 2012, , . 0

97 Few-Mode Cr-Doped Crystalline Core Fibers for Fiber Amplifier. IEEE Photonics Technology Letters,
2012, 24, 1628-1631. 2.5 7

98 Influences of package geometry on color rendering properties of phosphor-converted glass based
white light emitting diodes. , 2012, , . 1

99 Mean-time-to-failure evaluations of encapsulation materials for LED package in accelerated thermal
tests. Microelectronics Reliability, 2012, 52, 813-817. 1.7 39

100 A 25 Gbit/s Transmitter Optical Sub-Assembly Package Employing Cost-Effective TO-CAN Materials and
Processes. Journal of Lightwave Technology, 2012, 30, 834-840. 4.6 8

101 Broadband Chromium-Doped Fiber Amplifiers for Next-Generation Optical Communication Systems.
Journal of Lightwave Technology, 2012, 30, 921-927. 4.6 27

102 Low-Cost TO-Can Header for Coaxial Laser Modules in 25-Gbit/s Transmission Applications. IEEE
Transactions on Components, Packaging and Manufacturing Technology, 2011, 1, 557-565. 2.5 6
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glass. , 2011, , . 5

104 New Scheme of Double-Variable-Curvature Microlens for Efficient Coupling High-Power Lasers to
Single-Mode Fibers. Journal of Lightwave Technology, 2011, 29, 898-904. 4.6 19

105 Compact TO-CAN Header With Bandwidth Excess 40 GHz. Journal of Lightwave Technology, 2011, 29,
2538-2544. 4.6 7

106 Pulse shortening mode-locked fiber laser by thickness and concentration product of carbon
nanotube based saturable absorber. Optics Express, 2011, 19, 4036. 3.4 32

107 Liquid crystal modified photonic crystal fiber (LC-PCF) fabricated with an un-cured SU-8 photoresist
sealing technique for electrical flux measurement. Optics Express, 2011, 19, 18372. 3.4 28
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111 Study of Spectroscopy and Microstructure in Nanocrystalline Cr-Doped Fibers Grown by the
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white-emitting diodes under thermal tests. Proceedings of SPIE, 2011, , . 0.8 12
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A Feasibility Study on the Measurement of the PWS of Butterfly-Type Laser Module Packages Employing
a Micro Polygon-Mirror and PSD. International Journal of Automation and Smart Technology, 2011, 1,
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0.4 0

116 A 25-GHz TO-Can header for coaxial laser package on transmission applications. , 2010, , . 0

117 Dynamically optical response of silver nanoparticle film under an annealing treatment. Proceedings
of SPIE, 2010, , . 0.8 1

118 Dynamic operation of passive mode-locked fiber laser with carbon nanotubes-based saturable
absorber. , 2010, , . 0

119 Liquid crystal modified photonic crystal fiber (LC-PCF) fabricated with an SU-8 photoresist sealing
technique for electrical flux measurement. , 2010, , . 1

120 Development of Broadband Single-Mode Cr-Doped Silica Fibers. IEEE Photonics Technology Letters,
2010, 22, 914-916. 2.5 21

121 Photo and electrical tunable effects in photonic liquid crystal fiber. Optics Express, 2010, 18, 2814. 3.4 29

122 Concentration effect of carbon nanotube based saturable absorber on stabilizing and shortening
mode-locked pulse. Optics Express, 2010, 18, 3592. 3.4 85

123 Direct near-field phase measurement of laser diodes employing a single-mode fiber interferometer.
Optics Letters, 2010, 35, 3643. 3.3 3
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Online Postweld Shift Measurement of Butterfly-Type Laser Module Employing High-Resolution
Capacitance Displacement Measurement System. IEEE Transactions on Electronics Packaging
Manufacturing, 2010, 33, 91-97.

1.4 5

125 High thermal stability of high-power phosphor based white-light-emitting diodes employing
Ce:YAG-doped glass. , 2010, , . 8

126 A novel scheme of double-variable curvature microlens for efficient coupling high-power laser
diodes into fibers. , 2010, , . 0
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Plasmons. , 2010, , . 1
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130 An Optimum Design and Fabrication of Focus Lens for High Intensity Light-Emitting Diodes. Japanese
Journal of Applied Physics, 2009, 48, 094504. 1.5 1
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134 A novel plastic package for pressure sensors fabricated using the lithographic dam-ring approach.
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136 Transmission and Coupling Characteristics of Ultra-Broadband Cr-Doped Multimode Fibers. Journal of
Lightwave Technology, 2009, 27, 2834-2842. 4.6 3
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nanotubes. , 2009, , . 3
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Two-Dimensional Simulations on Heat Transfer and Fluid Flow for Yttrium Aluminium Garnet
Single-Crystal Fiber in Laser-Heated Pedestal Growth System. Japanese Journal of Applied Physics, 2009,
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139 Effect of sapphire tube assisted in CDLHPG method to fabricate double-clad
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140 A study of the RF characteristics for a coaxial TO-CAN laser module by a 3D full-wave electromagnetic
field simulation. , 2009, , . 0
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151 Wavefront measurements of diode laser beams with large dynamic ranges. Optics Letters, 2008, 33,
1183. 3.3 2

152 High Electromagnetic Shielding of a 2.5-Gbps Plastic Transceiver Module Using Dispersive Multiwall
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159 Reduction of Multimode Interference in 300-nm Broadband Cr-Doped Fibers. , 2008, , . 0
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161 Fabrication of 300-nm Cr-doped Fibers Using Fiber Drawing with Pressure Control. , 2008, , . 0

162 A 40Gb/s bidirectional CWDM-PON system for metro/access applications. , 2008, , . 0
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192 Postweld-shift-induced fiber alignment shifts in laser-welded laser module packages: experiments and
simulations. Journal of Lightwave Technology, 2005, 23, 4287-4295. 4.6 21
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